
VII Всероссийская Гимназиада учащихся по дзюдо
04.10.2019 - 06.10.2019 г. Орёл

Юно 81 кг
10 уч.1

17
1

Булгаков Дмитрий (Твер)

9

25
2

Сергиенко Анатолий (Белг)5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

13

29
4

Бушученков Сергей (Курс)

3

19
5

11

27
6

Дьячук Валерий (СПБ)

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Дудиев Магомед (Чече)

15

31
8

2

18
9

Ишин Кирилл (Лени)

10

26
10

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Рамазанов Заид (Орло)14

30
12

Мкртчян Эмин (Калу)

4

20
13

Григорьян Александр (Воро)

12

28
14

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Сапожников Матвей (Брян)

16

32
16

Булгаков Дмитрий
17

Сергиенко Анатолий

18

Бушученков Сергей

19

Дьячук Валерий

Дудиев Магомед
20

Ишин Кирилл
21

Рамазанов Заид
22

Мкртчян Эмин

Григорьян А.
23

Сапожников Матвей
24

Булгаков Дмитрий

Сергиенко Анатолий

25

Бушученков Сергей

Дудиев Магомед

26

Ишин Кирилл

Рамазанов Заид

27

Григорьян А.

Сапожников Матвей

28

Булгаков Дмитрий

Бушученков Сергей

37

Рамазанов Заид

Григорьян А.

38

Бушученков Сергей

Рамазанов Заид

43Рамазанов Заид

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Рамазанов Заид (Орло)

2. Бушученков Сергей (Курс)
3. Дудиев Магомед (Чече)

3. Булгаков Дмитрий (Твер)
5. Сапожников Матвей (Брян)

5. Григорьян Александр (Воро)
7. Сергиенко Анатолий (Белг)

7. Ишин Кирилл (Лени)
29

30

31

Мкртчян Эмин (Калу)
32

Сергиенко Анатолий
33

Дудиев Магомед
34

Ишин Кирилл
35

Мкртчян Эмин

Сапожников Матвей
36

Сергиенко Анатолий

Дудиев Магомед

39

Ишин Кирилл

Сапожников Матвей

40

Дудиев Магомед

Григорьян А.
41 Дудиев Магомед

Сапожников Матвей

Булгаков Дмитрий
42 Булгаков Дмитрий


